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Date Event Name Location Start End

Mon 06/03/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Wed 06/05/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Mon 06/10/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Wed 06/12/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KHS Cafeteria 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Mon 06/17/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Wed 06/19/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Mon 06/24/2013 KJH Cheerleading Clinic KJH Multi-Purpose Room 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Tue 06/25/2013 KJH Cheerleading Clinic KJH Multi-Purpose Room 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Wed 06/26/2013 KJH Cheerleading Clinic KJH Multi-Purpose Room 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Thu 06/27/2013 KJH Cheerleading Clinic KJH Multi-Purpose Room 9:00 am 12:00 pm
Mon 07/01/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Wed 07/03/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Mon 07/08/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Wed 07/10/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Mon 07/15/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Wed 07/17/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Mon 07/22/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Wed 07/24/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Mon 07/29/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Wed 07/31/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Mon 08/05/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Wed 08/07/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Mon 08/12/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Wed 08/14/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 4:30 pm 6:30 pm
Fri 08/231264+3— KJH Cheerleading-Practiee KJHGym ——— 2.30pr—_ |4

Mon 08/26/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Wed 08/28/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Mon 090212643 KJH Cheerleading-Praetice KJH Mult-PurpossRoom 3.00pr—__ |5t

Wed 09/04/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Mon 09/09/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Wed 09/11/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Mon 09/16/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Wed 09/18/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Gym 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Mon 09/23/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Wed 09/25/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Mon 09/30/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Wed 10/02/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Mon 10/07/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
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Wed 10/09/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Mon 10/14/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Wed 10/16/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Cafeteria 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Mon 10/21/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Wed 10/23/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Mon 10/28/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Wed 10/30/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Mon 11/04/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Wed 11/06/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Mon 11/11/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Wed 11/13/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Mon 11/18/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Wed 11/20/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Mon 11/25/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Wed 11/27/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Mon 12/02/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Wed 12/04/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Mon 12/09/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Cafeteria 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Wed 12/11/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Mon 12/16/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Wed 12/18/2013 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Wed 3——— | KJH CheerlcadingPractice KJH Muli-PUrposeRoem: 3:00pr—__ |5
Wed 4 KJH Cheerleading-Prastiee KJH Mul-PoroseReem 30pm—_ |5
Mon 01/06/2014 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Wed 01/08/2014 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Mon 01/13/2014 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Wed 01/15/2014 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Mon 010726+ KJH Cheorleating Bractice KJH Muli-Pirpose-Room 300pm—_ |5
Wed 01/22/2014 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Mon 01/27/2014 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Wed 01/29/2014 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Mon 02/03/2014 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Thu 02/06/2014 KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Cafeteria 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
261 r@lﬁmﬁﬁw KJH Mul-PUrpose-Reom 30pm—_ |5
KJH Chee tiee KJH Mult-Purposs—Roem 3.00pm—__ |5:
KJH Che KJH Mult-Purposs-Roem 3.00pm—__ |5:
mmaﬂ—am KJH Multi-PUrposs-Reem 300pm—_ |5
KJH Cheerleading-Prastiee KJH Mul-PurposeReerm: 30pm—_ |5




